Natureza

1.0.0.0.00.00
1.7.0.0.00.00
1.7.1.0.00.00
1.7.1.3.00.00

Céamara Municipal de Nova Unido - CNPJ: 00.363.216/0001-11

Estado de Minas Gerais

Controle da Evolucédo das Receitas
Periodo: 1° Semestre 2002

Descricao

RECEITAS CORRENTES

TRANSFERENCIAS CORRENTES
TRANSFERENCIAS INTRAGOVERNAMENTAIS
Cota da Prefeitura

JANEIRO
14.833,33
14.833,33
14.833,33
14.833,33

FEVEREIRO
14.833,33
14.833,33
14.833,33
14.833,33

Arrecadacao
MARCO ABRIL
14.833,33 14.833,33
14.833,33 14.833,33
14.833,33 14.833,33
14.833,33 14.833,33

MAIO

14.833,33
14.833,33
14.833,33
14.833,33

JUNHO
14.833,33
14.833,33
14.833,33
14.833,33
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